
HEALTH INSURANCE MONTHLY PREMIUM 

CONTRIBUTION 

PAID BY EMPLOYEE 

Effective July 1, 2013 - June 30, 2014 
 

 

Beginning on the first paycheck of September, ALL employees (including 10 month and 

Year-Round schools) will have bi-monthly payroll deductions based on a percentage of 

the monthly premium and salary tiers.  Please find your premium above and divide by 

TWO for your per-paycheck deduction. 

 

Please note that 10-month and Year-Round employees will pay the premium owed for the 

summer months (July and August, 2014) in the Fiscal Year 2014-2015.  The schedule for 

these deductions has not been determined as of the date of this publication.  Once the 

schedule is finalized for Fiscal Year 2014-2015 and subsequent fiscal years, an 

announcement will be made regarding the timing of these deductions. 

  

Annual Base Salary 

  

 

 

PPO 

Percent 

of 

Premium 

PPO 

Monthly 

Payroll 

Deduction 

 

EPO  

Percent 

of 

Premium 

EPO 

Monthly 

Payroll 

Deduction 

$25,000 or under Single 

Family 

11% 

11% 

$76.83 

$169.84 

5% 

5% 

$29.78 

$78.17 

$25,001 - $50,000 

  

Single 

Family 

12% 

12% 

$83.81 

$185.28 

8% 

8% 

$47.65 

$125.07 

$50,001 - $75,000 

  

Single 

Family 

13% 

13% 

$90.79 

$200.72 

10% 

10% 

$59.56 

$156.34 

$75,001 and above 

  

Single 

Family 

14% 

14% 

$97.78 

$216.16 

12% 

12% 

$71.47 

$187.61 


