HEALTH INSURANCE MONTHLY PREMIUM CONTRIBUTION PAID BY EMPLOYEE

Effective July 1, 2013 - June 30, 2014

Annual Base Salary		PPO Percent of Premium	PPO Monthly Payroll Deduction	EPO Percent of Premium	EPO Monthly Payroll Deduction
\$25,000 or under	Single	11%	\$76.83	5%	\$29.78
	Family	11%	\$169.84	5%	\$78.17
\$25,001 - \$50,000	Single	12%	\$83.81	8%	\$47.65
	Family	12%	\$185.28	8%	\$125.07
\$50,001 - \$75,000	Single	13%	\$90.79	10%	\$59.56
	Family	13%	\$200.72	10%	\$156.34
\$75,001 and above	Single	14%	\$97.78	12%	\$71.47
	Family	14%	\$216.16	12%	\$187.61

Beginning on the first paycheck of September, ALL employees (including 10 month and Year-Round schools) will have bi-monthly payroll deductions based on a <u>percentage of the monthly premium</u> and salary tiers. Please find your premium above and divide by TWO for your per-paycheck deduction.

Please note that 10-month and Year-Round employees will pay the premium owed for the summer months (July and August, 2014) in the Fiscal Year 2014-2015. The schedule for these deductions has not been determined as of the date of this publication. Once the schedule is finalized for Fiscal Year 2014-2015 and subsequent fiscal years, an announcement will be made regarding the timing of these deductions.